
 
 

2023 Lake Mac O'pen Skiff NSW State Champs - Gold Fleet Results 

Series Results [Gold U17] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   12059 Walk on Water J Griffiths   6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 [1.0] 

2   10348 Little Bic Psycho Z Webb   14.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 [3.0] 2.0 2.0 

3   7439 Imperium L Castle   15.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 [3.0] 

 

Series Results [Gold U15] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   11265 Barracuda C Dorrington   13.0 1.0 [6.0] 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 

2   12542 GT T Hughes   15.0 5.0 4.0 [6.0] 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 

3   11255 Bictory T Mckavanagh   21.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 [7.0] 

4   11363 Hawkmoth A Tracey   26.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 [12.0] 

5   7286 Thundercat C Radford   28.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 [19.0O] 3.0 

6   12625 This Lad J Gill   30.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 [14.0] 5.0 5.0 

7   11441 Jack's Boat J Powning   42.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 [10.0] 

8   10228 Biccie E Webb   48.0 [19.0F] 9.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 4.0 2.0 



 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

9 3.0S 9896 Bob the biscuit E Tallis   50.0 10.0 [16.0] 14.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 

10   12511 Lazy Sailing A Fisher   50.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 [13.0] 12.0 8.0 

11   12598 Sam I am S Dalton   51.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 [14.0] 10.0 8.0 9.0 

12   8442 Sea Dog S Woodrow   70.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 13.0 15.0 [16.0] 11.0 

13   6468 Mon Sea W Johnson   73.0 14.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 [16.0] 11.0 15.0 

14   11374 BIG MAC L Mackay   74.0 12.0 15.0 [16.0] 15.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 

15   6444 TBA Charter T Woodrow   76.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 [17.0] 7.0 15.0 14.0 

16   12685 TBA Charter H Reed   85.0 13.0 12.0 15.0 16.0 [17.0] 13.0 16.0 

17   12614 Agnes M Brown   89.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 14.0 [17.0] 

18   10189 TBA Charter J Walton   106.0 16.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0F 17.0 [19.0O] 

 

Series Results [Gold U12] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   12083 Synergy H Skelton   7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 [2.0] 1.0 1.0 

2   12502 Aussie One B Cooley   10.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 [2.0] 

3   9503 TBA Charter A Garcia-Cattani   18.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 [3.0] 

 



 

Series Results [Gold Overall] for OpenSkiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   12059 Walk on Water J Griffiths   12.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 [3.0] 1.0 2.0 

2   11265 Barracuda C Dorrington   18.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 [9.0] 1.0 2.0 6.0 

3   12542 GT T Hughes   21.0 6.0 5.0 [8.0] 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 

4   11255 Bictory T Mckavanagh   29.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 [10.0] 

5 2.0S 12083 Synergy H Skelton   36.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 [14.0] 7.0 1.0 

6   11363 Hawkmoth A Tracey   36.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 [16.0] 

7   7286 Thundercat C Radford   39.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 12.0 6.0 [25.0O] 5.0 

8   12625 This Lad J Gill   41.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 [18.0] 6.0 7.0 

9 3.0S 12502 Aussie One B Cooley   55.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 [14.0] 

10   11441 Jack's Boat J Powning   55.0 7.0 10.0 13.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 [13.0] 

11   10228 Biccie E Webb   63.0 [25.0F] 11.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 5.0 4.0 

12 6.0S 12511 Lazy Sailing A Fisher   67.0 14.0 6.0 9.0 11.0 [17.0] 16.0 11.0 

13   12598 Sam I am S Dalton   67.0 12.0 12.0 7.0 [18.0] 12.0 12.0 12.0 

14   9896 Bob the biscuit E Tallis   68.0 13.0 [20.0] 18.0 14.0 4.0 11.0 8.0 

15   8442 Sea Dog S Woodrow   91.0 11.0 17.0 12.0 17.0 19.0 [21.0] 15.0 



 

16   10348 Little Bic Psycho Z Webb   93.0 16.0 18.0 19.0 23.0 [23.0] 8.0 9.0 

17   11374 BIG MAC L Mackay   95.0 15.0 19.0 [21.0] 19.0 11.0 14.0 17.0 

18   6468 Mon Sea W Johnson   96.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 [20.0] 15.0 19.0 

19   6444 TBA Charter T Woodrow   98.0 21.0 16.0 15.0 [22.0] 8.0 20.0 18.0 

20   7439 Imperium L Castle   108.0 20.0 21.0 16.0 7.0 22.0 [23.0] 22.0 

21   12685 TBA Charter H Reed   110.0 18.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 [21.0] 17.0 20.0 

22   12614 Agnes M Brown   115.0 23.0 [23.0] 22.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 21.0 

23   9503 TBA Charter A Garcia-Cattani   118.0 17.0 22.0 23.0 21.0 16.0 19.0 [23.0] 

24   10189 TBA Charter J Walton   141.0 22.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 25.0F 22.0 [25.0O] 

 



 
 

2023 Lake Mac O'pen Skiff NSW State Champs - Silver Fleet Results 

Series Results [Silver U17] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   11651 Imp O Castle   6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 [1.0] 

 

Series Results [Silver U15] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   12645 Rule Breaker W Meads   8.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 [2.0] 1.0 1.0 

2   9572 Sea Shark T Maddock   13.0 2.0 [4.0] 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 

3   11946 Element J Jordan   17.0 5.0 1.0 [6.0] 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 

4   9056 Callum-Ari C Ashley-Brown   24.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 [7.0] 6.0 5.0 

5   12498 SP013 L Maddock   27.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 [6.0] 5.0 4.0 4.0 

6   11400 SP012 F Gravenor   33.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 [9.0F] 

7   12745 TBA Charter L Uebergang   39.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 [8.0] 7.0 

8   12060 SP011 E Atherton   42.0 8.0 [9.0F] 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 

 

 



 

 

Series Results [Silver U12] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1 1.0S 7585 Rigby F Atrill   10.0 5.0 [5.0] 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 

2   11270 TBA Charter F Voorderhake   10.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 [3.0] 

3   12580 This way up E Fisher   18.0 4.0 3.0 [4.0] 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 

4   10200 Can't Stop L Ware   19.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 [4.0] 

5   8050 Excalibur A Speirs   31.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 [7.0] 6.0 5.0 

6   11545 " Flying Crab" R Meads   35.0 [8.0] 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 

7   9051 Epic R Towndrow   37.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 [8.0] 

8   9187 Dolphin Waves F Fussell   45.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 [8.0] 7.0 

9   12718 TBA Charter C Wait   72.0 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C [12.0F] 

10   9035 Water Ninja F Clark   72.0 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C [12.0F] 

11   9402 Hornet H Skelton   72.0 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C [12.0F] 

 

  



 

Series Results [Silver Overall] for O’pen Skiff up to Race 7 (Drops = 1) 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1   7585 Rigby F Atrill   12.0 [9.0] 5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 

2 1.0S 12645 Rule Breaker W Meads   14.0 1.0 [7.0] 1.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 

3   11270 TBA Charter F Voorderhake   14.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 [4.0] 

4   12580 This way up E Fisher   26.0 [7.0] 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 

5   9572 Sea Shark T Maddock   28.0 4.0 [10.0] 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 

6   10200 Can't Stop L Ware   29.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 [8.0] 6.0 

7   11946 Element J Jordan   41.0 12.0 6.0 [15.0] 7.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 

8   9056 Callum-Ari C Ashley-Brown   51.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 [13.0] 10.0 12.0 

9   8050 Excalibur A Speirs   52.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 [16.0] 14.0 8.0 

10   12498 SP013 L Maddock   60.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 [14.0] 10.0 7.0 11.0 

11   11545 " Flying Crab" R Meads   64.0 [17.0] 9.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 

12   9051 Epic R Towndrow   70.0 6.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 15.0 [15.0] 

13   11400 SP012 F Gravenor   71.0 13.0 16.0 17.0 11.0 8.0 6.0 [21.0F] 

14   11651 Imp O Castle   73.0 15.0 [15.0] 9.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 

15   9187 Dolphin Waves F Fussell   79.0 11.0 14.0 11.0 17.0 [17.0] 16.0 10.0 



 

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper  Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

16   12745 TBA Charter L Uebergang   83.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 [17.0] 16.0 

17   12060 SP011 E Atherton   86.0 16.0 [18.0F] 16.0 16.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 

18   9402 Hornet H Skelton   126.0 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C [21.0F] 

19   12718 TBA Charter C Wait   126.0 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C [21.0F] 

20   9035 Water Ninja F Clark   126.0 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C 21.0C [21.0F] 
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